Place

1

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Spencerville Bearcat Invitational
Spencerville

Team

South Adams

% Russia

@ Jackson Center

@; Botkins
ﬁ Bellefontaine

Covington

St. Marys
@ Wayne Trace
Parkway
Crestview
@ Ottoville
Bluffton
St. John's

St. Henry

& Shawnee

Ben. Logan

» Waynesfield-Goshen
Upper Scioto Valley
Wapakoneta

Hicksville
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Score
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454

482

Race 6 - JH Boys - 2 Mile
9/11/21 - 11:50am

Team Results

Team  Runner

Time

1:01:50

1:03:01

1:04:28

1:04:57

1:05:35

1:.06:07

1:07:48

1:09:29

1:09:16

1:10:16

1:09:58

1:10:23

1:09:51

1:10:05

1:09:56

1:12:48

1:15:11

1:18:40

1:23:21

1:04:01

1:05:46

Avg
12:22
12:37
12:54
13:00
13:07
13:14
13:34
13:54
13:52
14:04
14:00
14:05
13:59
14:01
14:00
14:34
15:03
15:44
16:41
16:01

16:27

Avg 5Man

Mile

6:11

6:19

6:27

6:30

6:34

6:37

6:47

6:57

6:56

7:02

7:00

7:03

7:00

7:01

7:00

717

7:32

7:52

8:21

8:01

8:14

Gap
1:32
1:43
2:05
1:04
2:18
3:06
1:30
3:59
2:45
4:06
3:23
3.07
2:38
2:35
1:04
2:35
3:35
3:45

4:46

Finish Order

1-8-12-35-38-77-117

2-9-13-44-53-54-72

7-18-26-40-75

16-24-41-42-55-62-81

4-22-31-73-84-95-112

3-6-45-76-108-109-119

20-46-64-65-74-83-91

19-32-34-101-146-178-179

30-48-58-59-126-173

10-43-50-115-142-176

21-23-67-106-138-145

17-52-70-110-128

15-71-79-85-114-139-164

27-37-89-104-120

47-66-68-82-99-187

36-61-116-121-124-132-147

57-60-63-149-156-157

78-98-130-144-165-169-189

80-96-159-172-175-188

14-113-170-171

25-86-152-184

Can't Stop TIMING

COMPANY

Scoring Order
1-7-10-28-31-65-90
2-8-11-36-43-44-60

6-15-22-32-63

13-21-33-34-45-51-69
4-19-25-61-72-76-86
3-5-37-64-83-84-91
17-38-53-54-62-71-75
16-26-27-80-104-117-118
24-40-47-48-95-114
9-35-41-88-101-116
18-20-56-82-99-103
14-42-58-85-96
12-59-67-73-87-100-110
23-30-74-81-92
39-55-57-70-79-119
29-50-89-93-94-98-105
46-49-52-106-107-108
66-78-97-102-111-112-121
68-77-109-113-115-120
4 Runners

4 Runners

9/18/2021 12:56pm



Race 6 - JH Boys - 2 Mile
9/11/21 - 11:50am

Team Results

Avg 5Man

Place Team Mile  Gap Finish Order
DNP Holy Angels 4241 1414 T7.07 11-111-125
DNP Bath 4831 16111 8:06 56-87-182
DNP Van Buren 2444 1222 6:11 5-29

-
DNP lﬁ Pandora-Gilboa 2543  12:52  6:26 28-33

|
DNP Triad 27125 1343 652 49-69
DNP Bradford 31:41 1551  T7:56 131-135
DNP Riverdale 3249 1625 8:13 39-180
DNP Spencerville 13:27 1327 644 51
DNP (@ Elida 1415 1415 T7.08 88
DNP ¢ Arlington 1430 1439 720 102
DNP 7% New Knoxville 16:20 16:20 810 143

RANGERS
DNP g@ Antwerp 21:33  21:33 1047 183

Can't Stop TIMING

COMPANY
Page 2/5

Scoring Order
3 Runners
3 Runners
2 Runners
2 Runners
2 Runners
2 Runners
2 Runners
1 Runner
1 Runner
1 Runner
1 Runner

1 Runner

9/18/2021 12:56pm
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Dakota Sprunger
Jayden Gaerke
Hayden Maus
Lucas Arnold
Carter Finley
Jake Moreland
Wyatt Wentz
Gavin Litwiller
Maddox Goubeaux
Nathaniel Stolly
Alex Goubeaux
Wyatt Mann
Samuel Phlipot
Hayden Sell
Landon Selhorst
Dakari Crawford
Liam Druckemiller
Carter Klopfenstein
Jake Ackroyd
Caleb Ryman
Andrew Heth
Owen Zimpfer
Jake Heth

Luke Crim

Ben Taylor

lan Stengel

Eli Stant

Adam Buell
Andrew Puperi
Seth Rosswurm
Ryan Koenig
Ollie Chisholm
Jack Buell
Jerimiah Cisco
Carson Laux
Luke Marshall
lan Fairchild
Jasper Shuck
Ethan Spitnale
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Race 6 - JH Boys - 2 Mile
9/11/21 - 11:50am

Results

Place Name

Team
South Adams
Russia
Bellefontaine
Botkins
Van Buren
Bellefontaine
Jackson Center
South Adams
Russia
Parkway
Holy Angels
South Adams
Russia
Wapakoneta
Bluffton
Houston
Ottoville
Jackson Center
St. Marys
Covington
Crestview
Botkins
Crestview
Houston
Hicksville
Jackson Center
St. John's
Pandora-Gilboa
Van Buren
Wayne Trace
Botkins
St. Marys
Pandora-Gilboa
St. Marys
South Adams
Shawnee
St. John's
South Adams
Riverdale

Individual
Time  Points
11:31.1 1
11:459 2
11:46.1 3
11:545 4
11:56.8
122025 5
12025 6
12029 7
12101 8
12122 9
12:12.7
12150 10
12194 11
12:24.3
12258 12
12273 13
12282 14
12316 15
12:353 16
12355 17
12.35.8 18
12.36.7 19
12378 20
12399 21
12:41.1
12440 22
12451 23
12:46.5
12:46.7
12492 24
12498 25
12516 26
12:55.7
12.56.7 27
12574 28
12580 29
13:.004 30
13:02.8 31
13:03.1

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
7
72
73
74
75
76
77

COMPANY

Preston Serr
Hayden Nill

Joe Mohler

Eli Schumm
Cooper Unverferth
Brenden Murray
Colt Williams
Logan Schmitz
Riley Manz
Cohen Millice
Rhen Carpenter
Tanner Braun
Matthew Horstman
Eli Schmitmeyer
Eli Borchers
Weston Hoover
Thomas Snyder
Ethan Van Winkle
Colton Kimmel
Eli Treece

Tyler Shoopman
Harroun Jmiai
Seth Merickel
Parker Sutherly
Kent Welborn
Chris Ha

Jack Fullenkamp
Joel Ross
Michael Kunkler
Henry Beaverson
Riley Kemper
Ethan Hoffman
Anthony Caldwell
Adam Leugers
Isaac Angle
Zacory Wiswell
Van LaFolette
Brock Sprunger
Noah Dotson

08
7
8
8
8
7
8
8
8
7
7
7
8
7
7
7
7
8
7
7
8
8
8
8
8
7
7
7
7
7
7
8
8
8
8

08
8
6

Team
Jackson Center
Houston
Houston
Parkway
Russia
Bellefontaine
Covington
St. Henry
Wayne Trace
Triad
Parkway
Spencerville
Ottoville
Russia
Russia
Houston
Bath
Ben. Logan
Wayne Trace
Wayne Trace
Ben. Logan
Shawnee
Houston
Ben. Logan
Covington
Covington
St. Henry
Crestview
St. Henry
Triad
Ottoville
Bluffton
Russia
Botkins
Covington
Jackson Center
Bellefontaine
South Adams

Time  Points
13.032 32
13.05.3 33
131126 34
13141 35
13166 36
13:186 37
13212 38
13:24.7 39
13:25.7 40
13:26.1
13:26.3 41
13:26.5
13277 42
13:28.9 43
13289 44
13:31.3 45
13:36.1
13:37.0 46
13:42.7 47
13446 48
13.46.0 49
13:46.3 50
13.49.7 51
13506 52
13525 53
13537 54
13540 55
13542 56
13571 57
13:58.0
13583 58
13595 59
14:.009 60
14.014 61
14:04.9 62
14:.066 63
14.072 64
14.07.8 65

8 Waynesfield-Goshen 14:09.8 66

&uﬂStapTlMlNG
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Race 6 - JH Boys - 2 Mile
9/11/21 - 11:50am

Individual Results

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
79 Calvin Derstine 8 Bluffton 14100 67 118 Zayden Storm 6 South Adams 15:17.5
80 Carter Oglesbee 8 Upper Scioto Valley 14:10.2 68 119 Brandon Wong 7 Bellefontaine 15:19.0 91
81 Nick Kirk 8 Houston 14:10.3 69 120 Riley Wenzlick 8 St. John's 15:19.5 92
82 Reece Holdeide 8 St. Henry 14112 70 121 Isaiah Robertson 7 Shawnee 15:21.8 93
83 Henry Skaggs 7 Covington 14116 71 122 Brody Phlipot 7 Russia 15:23.4
84 Chase Rigley 7 Botkins 14118 72 123 Konner Pleiman 7 Houston 15:25.6
85 Owen Schoemaker 7 Bluffton 14125 73 124 Noah Brennan 8 Shawnee 15:321 %4
86 Lucas Meerzo 8 Hicksville 14:13.2 125 Chris Galbreath 8 Holy Angels 15:32.3
87 Jonathan Zhang 7 Bath 14:14.5 126 Cole Manz 7 Wayne Trace 15:335 95
88 Austin Gudakunst 7 Elida 14:14.6 127 Quinn Koenig 7 Botkins 15:33.7
89 Zach Bockey 7 St. John's 14147 74 128 Evan Maye 8 Ottoville 15:344 96
90 Max Seger 8 Russia 14:14.7 129 Carter Sauvie 7 Houston 15:34.4
91 Brock Gessner 8 Covington 14:155 75 130 Gabe Parker 7 Waynesfield-Goshen 15:43.7 97
92 Benjamin Traxler 7 Russia 14:15.7 131 Johnny Stewart 7 Bradford 15:44.2
93 Cooper Francis 8 Russia 14:15.9 132 Josh Brenneman 8 Shawnee 15:447 98
94 Cash Grogean 7 Russia 14:17.6 133 Zaq Steele 8 Covington 15:45.9
95 Zander Warren 8 Botkins 14185 76 134 Brock Lyons 7 Covington 15:55.7
96 Braiden Zapp 8 Upper Scioto Valley 14:24.2 77 135 Kyree Roberts 7 Bradford 15:56.6
97 Landon Reynolds 7 Covington 14:24.7 136 Keagan Baldridge 7 Russia 15:56.8
98 Logan Twomey 8 Waynesfield-Goshen 14:26.7 78 137 Wil Borchers 7 Russia 15:57.9
99 Jack Siefring 7 St. Henry 14:282 79 138 Kale Vining 7 Crestview 15:58.4 99
100 Logan Fullenkamp 7 Russia 14:30.2 139 Adam Fritsch 7 Bluffton 15:58.6 100
101 Ethan Wilker 8 St. Marys 14:306 80 140 Phillip Hall 8 Botkins 16:02.6
102 Griffin Anderson 7 Arlington 14:38.8 141 Oliver Grandstaff 7 Bellefontaine 16:17.8
103 Leo Counts 8 Russia 14:43.6 142 Gavin Westerges 7 Parkway 16:18.1 101
104 Garion Fuerst 7 St. John's 14:448 81 143 Liam Lammers 8 New Knoxville 16:19.2
105 Clay Harris 8 Covington 14:50.8 144 Jayden DuVernay 8 Waynesfield-Goshen 16:25.0 102
106 Brooks Petrie 7 Crestview 14:51.3 82 145 Quentin Smart 7 Crestview 16:33.0 103
107 Michael Voisard 8 Russia 14:51.6 146 Kaleb Kleinschmit 7 St. Marys 16:34.0 104
108 Josias Robles 7 Bellefontaine 14:51.8 83 147 Kain Sibold 7 Shawnee 16:38.1 105
109 Zerek Longbrake 8 Bellefontaine 14:52.8 84 148 Landon Beeman 7 Covington 16:41.8
110 Chase Furley 7 Ottoville 14:53.8 85 149 Maximus Clapsaddle 7 Ben. Logan 16:45.1 106
111 Calvin Linson 8 Holy Angels 14:55.2 150 Owen Miller 8 Covington 16:46.2
112 Jacob Greve 7 Botkins 14:57.2 86 151 Brycen Earl 7 Russia 16:48.9
113 Reed Miller 7 Wapakoneta 15:03.0 152 Vincent Van Horn 7 Hicksville 16:56.4
114 Nathan Speicher 7 Bluffton 15:03.2 87 153 Elijah Cordonnier 7 Russia 16:59.9
115 Ayden Hoagland 7 Parkway 15:046 88 154 Regan Miller 7 Covington 17:03.5
116 Connor Hoops 8 Shawnee 15:094 89 155 Will Myers 7 Bellefontaine 17:06.2
117 Jacob Heflin 6 South Adams 15:09.9 156 Maxwell Troth 7 Ben. Logan 17116 107
Can't StapTIMING
COMPANY
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Place Name

157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173

174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189

Garret Daum
Preston McDermit
Quinn Dyer
Logan Ramge
Alex Johnson
Hudson Francis
Sam Prenger
Jay Tuttle

Avin Sanpietro
Wesley Manger
Jake Christen
Will Hand
Brady Chapman
Zane Russell
Graham Shively
Miles Joseph

Konnor
Wannemacher

Ferguson Jangada
Jase Prater

Logan Fullenkamp
Tyler Miller

Jaden Pence
Carson Morris
Matt Heffelfinger
Gabe Myers

Tevin Lever-Rose
Grayson Kelso
Braylon Sanders
Noah Miller

Gage Felts

Austin Holdeide
Tristan Hites

Leo Pepple
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Race 6 - JH Boys - 2 Mile

Individual
Team Time  Points
Ben. Logan 17164 108
Houston 17:19.8
Upper Scioto Valley 17:25.1 109
Houston 17:25.9
Bellefontaine 17:32.6
Russia 17:35.9
Russia 17:39.2
Bluffton 17514 110
Waynesfield-Goshen 17:53.9 111
Botkins 17:56.9
Bellefontaine 17:58.0
Covington 18:02.5
Waynesfield-Goshen 18:10.2 112
Wapakoneta 18:15.5
Wapakoneta 18:17.9
Upper Scioto Valley 18:25.3 113
Wayne Trace 18:256 114
South Adams 18:43.2
Upper Scioto Valley 18:55.7 115
Parkway 18:59.8 116
Covington 19:06.2
St. Marys 191159 117
St. Marys 19:359 118
Riverdale 19:45.9
Shawnee 20:03.3
Bath 20:40.2
Antwerp 21:32.9
Hicksville 21:55.0
Botkins 22:08.2
Botkins 22:254
St. Henry 22530 119
Upper Scioto Valley 29:04.3 120
Waynesfield-Goshen 30:06.4 121

Can't Stap TIMING

9/11/21 - 11:50am

COMPANY

Results
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